·
Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
Specifications 技术参数
Ratings & Features Applications 电气参数
 Volts 电压: 1500Vdc;
 Amps 电流: 100-400A;
 Interrupting Capacity 分断:
Max 1500Vdc 250kA; (or less)

快，确保电路和部件的可靠保护。实现尺寸范围内更大的载流量。良好的抗电流冲击能力以及冷、热环境温度耐受能力，具有优越的
抗机械振动与冲击能力。
Product Model 产品型号说明：
HC HV
HC：Company Code
HV：High Speed
T：Ceramics
Rated Voltage：1500：1500V
Rated Current：400：400A
x：Connect： BN (Bolted)、UN (Din)   without fuse indicator
Type Series Code：2#：59E
HCHVT1500-N-59E Series. 100-
电气参数/功能应用领域:
直流应用设计;
卓越的直流分断能力;
可循环利用率高
Disconnector or Maintenance Safety Disconnect 隔离开关、维护开关
动力电池包保护；
直流继电器保护；
Higher voltage rating provides overall system efficiency using smaller, more economical conductors while meeting the needs
Up to ten times faster opening under high fault current conditions helps assure reliable protection of circuits and
components. Greater ampacity within sizing guidelines, Excellent power of resisting voltaic impingement and environment
e, Excellent resistance to mechanical vibration and impact resistance.
满足高电压、小尺寸、更经济的导体使用，提升整体系统效率，同时满足更高电压的需求。在大的故障电流条件下，断开速度
快，确保电路和部件的可靠保护。实现尺寸范围内更大的载流量。良好的抗电流冲击能力以及冷、热环境温度耐受能力，具有优越的
HV T 1500 - 400 BN
UN (Din)   without fuse indicator
Square body fuse links
Dc Power
®
第 1 页 V.20240726001
-400A/1500Vdc（Fast-Acting）
Higher voltage rating provides overall system efficiency using smaller, more economical conductors while meeting the needs
Up to ten times faster opening under high fault current conditions helps assure reliable protection of circuits and
components. Greater ampacity within sizing guidelines, Excellent power of resisting voltaic impingement and environment
满足高电压、小尺寸、更经济的导体使用，提升整体系统效率，同时满足更高电压的需求。在大的故障电流条件下，断开速度
快，确保电路和部件的可靠保护。实现尺寸范围内更大的载流量。良好的抗电流冲击能力以及冷、热环境温度耐受能力，具有优越的
BN - 59E
Square body fuse links
·
Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
Fuse Ratings 额定参数:
Connect Part No.
Bolted
HCHVT1500-100BN-59E
HCHVT1500-125BN-59E
HCHVT1500-160BN-59E
HCHVT1500-200BN-59E
HCHVT1500-250BN-59E
HCHVT1500-315BN-59E
HCHVT1500-350BN-59E
HCHVT1500-400BN-59E
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25
 ●：UL：E533379（100-400A）；TUV：
Dimensions(mm) 尺寸:
HCHVT1500-N-59E Series. 100-
Fuse
Amps
Average @250KA/1500Vdc Power Loss (W)
 A²s Melting A²t Clearing 80%
100A 3085 8568 43
125A 4746 13182 47
160A 7415 20597 53
200A 11547 31208 69
250A 18720 50594 86
315A 31897 86207 102
350A 42423 114556 110
400A 61039 164970 122
DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
：J50590371 （100-400A）